
West Leonard Water Supply Corporation 

   Office Location:  Mailing Address: 

   108 W Collin St.      P.O. Box 179 

 Leonard, TX 75452  Leonard, TX 75452 

Phone: 903-587-2172 

Fax: 903-587-0125 

Email: westleonardwater@gmail.com 

Website: westleonardwater.myruralwater.com 

Rate Tariff Effective MARCH 2022: 

$30.00 Minimum Bill 

$5.00 Per thousand from 1 to 10,000 gallons 

$6.00 Per thousand from 10,001 to 20,000 gallons 

$7.00 Per thousand from 20,001 to 30,000 gallons 

$8.00 Per thousand from 30,001 gallons to 40,000 gallons 

$9.00 Per thousand from 40,001 to 50,000 gallons 

$17.00 Per thousand greater than 50,000 gallons 

Late Charge: $10.00 

If payment is not in our office or is not postmarked by the 15th of each month, the late 

charge will be added to your bill. 

If your payment is not received, or if you have not notified us by the 25th of each month, 
your meter will be locked the 26th of the same month. 

Cost to unlock the meter will be $50.00, plus your current bill and late charge. 

This includes all customers. 


